UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
U.S. BUREAU OF RECLAMATION-CENTRAL VALLEY PROJECT-CALIFORNIA

DECEMBER 2008 FULL NATURAL FLOW AT NEW MELONES DAM RUN DATE: 01/05/2009
DAY —— STORAGE - AF. — RESERVOIR —— CHANGE —— NEW NATURAL ACCUM *
DONNELLS  BEARDSLEY TOTAL AF. C.F.S. MELONES RIVER FULL

RES RES INFLOW C.F.S NATURAL

C.F.S 1000 A.F.

1 24,582 25,001 49,583 -453 -228 503 275 43.0
2 24,261 25,050 49,311 272 -137 454 317 43.6
3 23,849 25,193 49,042 -269 -136 430 294 44.2
4 23,422 25,456 48,878 -164 -83 485 402 45.0
5 23,074 25,755 48,829 -49 -25 388 363 45.7
6 22,797 25,978 48,775 -54 -27 300 273 46.2
7 22,583 26,037 48,620 -155 -78 332 254 46.7
8 22,278 25,923 48,201 -419 211 561 350 47.4
9 22,077 25,706 47,783 -418 211 500 289 48.0
10 21,870 25,529 47,399 -384 -194 464 270 48.6
11 21,637 25,380 47,017 -382 -193 563 370 49.3
12 21,459 25,136 46,595 -422 -213 474 261 49.8
13 21,517 24,732 46,249 -346 -174 530 356 50.5
14 21,401 24,520 45,921 -328 -165 564 399 51.3
15 21,051 24,547 45,598 -323 -163 721 558 52.4
16 20,620 24,592 45,212 -386 -195 632 437 53.3
17 20,331 24,502 44,833 -379 -191 460 269 53.8
18 19,984 24,430 44,414 -419 211 491 280 54.4
19 19,797 24,274 44,071 -343 -173 592 419 55.2
20 19,697 23,974 43,671 -400 -202 605 403 56.0
21 19,673 23,677 43,350 -321 -162 718 556 57.1
22 19,543 23,526 43,069 -281 -142 813 671 58.4
23 19,370 23,379 42,749 -320 -161 712 551 59.5
24 19,200 23,206 42,406 -343 -173 641 468 60.4
25 19,255 22,941 42,196 -210 -106 1,195 1,089 62.6
26 19,191 22,594 41,785 411 -207 683 476 63.6
27 19,191 22,252 41,443 -342 -172 573 401 64.3
28 19,152 21,934 41,086 -357 -180 527 347 65.0
29 19,059 21,664 40,723 -363 -183 620 437 65.9
30 18,971 21,769 40,740 +17 +9 492 501 66.9
31 18,985 21,716 40,701 -39 -20 332 312 67.5

TOTALS -9,335 12,648

* October 1, 2008 TO DATE 25,087



